G Stainless Steel Deep Groove Ball Bearings SS6304
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Bearing Designation
Z(RS)/ZZ(2RS) :

Dimension(mm)

r's min :

Mounting dimensions
da(min) :

da(max) :

Da(max) :

ra(max) :

Weight

(Kg) :

SS6304

20
52
15

1.1

26.5

28

45.5

0.15
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